
Wattage : 20W ~ 60W 
Beam Angle : 120o

Nominal efficacy : 120 lm/W

Useful life

Operating temperature range (Ta)

Driver

Main voltage

: 50,000 hours ~ Base on the light source

: -10°C + 35°C

: Non-Dimming 
: 0 ~10V Dimming*
:220 ~ 240V / 50 ~ 60Hz

Unified glare rating(UGR) : ≤ 22 standard 
: ≤ 19*

Characteristic
Light source
Power correction factor 
Compliance

Ingress Protection (IP) 
Colour rendering (CRI)
Colour temperature (CCT)
Other CCT & CRI available upon request
Weight 

 LED
> 0.9
IEC 60598-1
IEC 60598-2-2
IP20
≥ 80
3000K ~ 6500K

:
:
:
:
:
:
:

9.2 kg - 30.1 kg:20

Office, Building, Hospital, Retail, Museum
Application

ZENITH Ceiling LED Panel Light

- TUV tested (IEC standard).
- Flicker free.
- Unified glare rating (UGR) ≤19/≤22.
- High efficacy @ 120 lm/w.

- Smart / motion & photocell sensors*.
- Power factor 0.90. 
- Stainless steel screws.
* Item upon request.
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Creating Lighting Image 
       Developing Future.. .

Since 1987

Sustainability
 Enhancement

Product Speciality
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Gamma Angles

   
Weight(kg)

Ordering Code Dimension : ZENITH 

* The above ordering code is base on CCT~ 6000K
* Other CCT upon request

Wattage

20W

36W

36W

60W

Code

ZEA02060

ZEB03660

ZEC03660

ZED06060

9.2

14.9

13.5

30.1

Pcs/Ctn

6

6

6

4

Size(ft)

1’x 2’

2’x 2’

1’x 4’

2’x 4’

Lumen (lm)

2400lm

4320lm

4320lm

7200lm

Size (mm)

305x605x30mm

605x605x30mm

305x1205x30mm

605x1205x30mm

Recessed (Standard) Surface* Suspended* Plaster*
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